Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.94
56.05
56.84
57.21
57.47
57.60
57.69
58.80
59.26

1:00.19
1:02.82
1:08.23
1:13.46
1:13.46

1:19.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.84
55.94
56.05
57.47
57.21
57.69
58.80

57.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

515
512
490
481
474
471
469
443
433
413
363
283
227
227
176

WA Pts

490
515
512
474
481
469
443
471

Round

I T T I I I I I T

Round

F

I I T I I I T

Date

2211114
09/03/14
24/01/15
27/04/13
23/11113
27/10/12
03/03/13
171112
25/02/12
19/11/11
05/03/11
06/03/10
24/01/09
14/03/09
27/09/08

Date

24/01/15
22/11/14
09/03/14
23/11113
27/04/13
03/03/13
17/11/12
27/10/112

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



59.26
1:00.19
1:02.82
1:08.23
1:13.46
1:13.46

1:19.93

Copyright 2024

413
363
283
227
227
176

I I I I T

25/02/12
19/11/11
05/03/11
06/03/10
14/03/09
24/01/09
27/09/08

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



