Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.94	515	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
56.05	512	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
56.84	490	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
57.21	481	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
57.47	474	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
57.60	471	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
57.69	469	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
58.80	443	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
59.26	433	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:00.19	413	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:02.82	363	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:08.23	283	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:13.46	227		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:13.46	227	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:19.93	176		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.84	490	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
55.94	515	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
56.05	512	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
57.47	474	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
57.21	481	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
57.69	469	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
58.80	443	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
57.60 right 202	471 4	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
59.26	433	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:00.19	413	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:02.82	363	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:08.23	283	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:13.46	227	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:13.46	227		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1.19.93	176		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Avlesbury	Flitwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS